Review 4
12/12/2023
CHEMITOOL
Avenida Europa, 375 3800-533 Cacia PORTUGAL
+351 234 915 010
www.chemitool.com                                                                                                                                                                                                                       1 de 4
TECNICAL DATA SHEET
APPLICATIONS

No adhesion on PE, PP, PTFE and bituminous substrates.
Review 4
12/12/2023
CHEMITOOL
Avenida Europa, 375 3800-533 Cacia PORTUGAL
+351 234 915 010
www.chemitool.com                                                                                                                                                                                                                       3 de 4
TECNICAL DATA SHEET
REFERENCE SPECIFICATION
 Volume
ml
RaL
EAN
CH02310000 CHEMISIL NEUTRAL ULTIMATE AYT TRANSPARENT 12 300 - 5604630156509
CH02310001 CHEMISIL NEUTRO ULTIMATE AY CHAMPAGNE 12 300 - 5604630165297
CH02311015 CHEMISIL NEUTRAL ULTIMATE AY BEIGE 12 300 1015 5604630165303
CH02313005 CHEMISIL NEUTRO ULTIMATE AYT BORDEAUX 12 300 3005 5604630165327
CH02316005 CHEMISIL NEUTRAL ULTIMATE AY GREEN 6005 12 300 6005 5604630165334
CH02316200 CHEMISIL NEUTRAL ULTIMATE AY GREEN 6200 12 300 6200 5604630165341
CH02317004 CHEMISIL NEUTRAL ULTIMATE AY GRAY 7004 12 300 7004 5604630165358
CH02317011 CHEMISIL NEUTRAL ULTIMATE AY GRAY 7011 12 300 7011 5604630165365
CH02317016 CHEMISIL NEUTRAL ULTIMATE AY GRAY 7016 12 300 7016 5604630156523
CH02317021 CHEMISIL NEUTRAL ULTIMATE AY GRAY 7021 12 300 7021 5604630165396
CH02317037 CHEMISIL NEUTRAL ULTIMATE AY GRAY 7037 12 300 7037 5604630165426
CH02318007 CHEMISIL NEUTRAL ULTIMATE AY BROWN 8007 12 300 8007 5604630165440
CH02318014 CHEMISIL NEUTRAL ULTIMATE AY BROWN 8014 12 300 8014 5604630165457
CH02319003 CHEMISIL NEUTRAL ULTIMATE AY WHITE 9003 12 300 9003 5604630156516
CH02319006 CHEMISIL NEUTRAL ULTIMATE AYT GRAY 12 300 9006 5604630165471
CH02319007 CHEMISIL NEUTRO ULTIMATE AYT INOX 12 300 9007 5604630156530
CH02319010 CHEMISIL NEUTRAL ULTIMATE AY WHITE 9010 12 300 9010 5604630165488
CH02319011 CHEMISIL NEUTRAL ULTIMATE AY BLACK 12 300 9011 5604630191548
CH02319999 CHEMISIL NEUTRAL ULTIMATE AYT GLOSSY WHITE 12 300 - 5604630183734
22
LUSAVOUGA
0074